
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION-WINTER 2022-23 

MCM-SEM-I 

Date of Release-10/09/22 

Academic Activity Date Day 

Induction Programme for Sem I 09/09/22 TO 10/09/22  

Commencement of Classes-Sem I 12/09/22 Monday 

Conduction of Unit Test 1 28/09/22 TO 01/10/22  

Dashera Vacation 03/10/22 TO 08/10/22  

Display of Test marks showing of answer books to students 10/10/22 Monday 

Deepawali Vacation 21/10/22 TO 27/10/22  

Conduction of Unit Test 2 02/11/22 TO 05/11/22  

Display of Test marks showing of answer books to students 15/11/22 Tuesday 

Assignment 1 Given of All 4 Subjects 21/11/22 Monday 

Assignment 2 Given of All 4 Subjects 15/12/22 Thursday 

Sessional Exam (Term End Exam ) 16/01/23 TO 19/01/23  

Display of Time Table for Remedial Classes 21/01/23 Friday 

Alumni Meet 24/01/23 Saturday 

Conduction of Remedial Classes for Sem I 23/01/23 TO 24/01/23  

Last day of teaching for Sem I 24/01/23 Tuesday 

Student Feedback – Through Google Link 25/01/23 Thursday 

Parents Teacher Meet 26/01/23 Friday 
 

 

Dates may change due to circumstance beyond control. All concerned are requested to take a note while planning any activity 

 Director,Dr. Sudhir Fulzele 
 Head of Department, Dr. Sarang Javkhedkar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Director – Dr. Sudhir Fulzele  

Head of Department – Dr. Sarang Javkhedkar  

 



 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION-WINTER 2022-23 

MCM-SEM-III 

Date of Release-23/08/22 

Academic Activity Date Day 

Commencement of Classes-Sem III 22/08/22 Monday 

Conduction of Unit Test 1 14/09/22 TO 17/09/22  

Dashera Vacation 03/10/22 TO 08/10/22  

Display of Test marks showing of answer books to students 12/10/22 Wednesday 

Deepawali Vacation 21/10/22 TO 27/10/22  

Conduction of Unit Test 2 17/10/22 TO 20/10/22  

Display of Test marks showing of answer books to students 31/10/22 Monday 

Assignment 1 Given of All 4 Subjects 16/11/22 Wednesday 

Assignment 2 Given of All 4 Subjects 08/12/22 Thursday 

Sessional Exam (Term End Exam ) 12/12/22 TO 15/12/22  

Display of Time Table for Remedial Classes 16/12/22 Friday 

Conduction of Remedial Classes for Sem III 19/12/22 TO 20/12/22  

Last day of teaching for Sem I 20/12/22 Tuesday 

Student Feedback – Through Google Link 20/12/22 Tuesday 

Parents Teacher Meet 21-12-22 Wednesday 
 

 

Dates may change due to circumstance beyond control. All concerned are requested to take a note while planning any activity 

 Director,Dr. Sudhir Fulzele 
 Head of Department, Dr. Sarang Javkhedkar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Director – Dr. Sudhir Fulzele  

Head of Department – Dr. Sarang Javkhedkar  

 

                                                                                                                                


